Sample Preparation
LOT-Oriel Group Europe. 	 Click here for your local contact: www.lot-oriel.com
� eMail: analytics@lot-oriel.com
Hand Press Pellet Maker and
Quick Holder
This efficient KBr table press is a valuable addition
in any IR laboratory for preparing small KBr pellets.
The smooth action of the handle permit pellets to be

	 (0  - 1, 0  - 2, 0  - 5 tons)
Hand Press Quick Holder
Ordering Information
Manual Press and Quick Holder
Ordering-No. Type
STJ-0130 Hand press (without dies)
STJ-0161 3 mm die set
STJ-0162 1 mm and 3 mm die set
STJ-0156 Quick holder
STJ-0160 1 mm die set
STJ-0161A Steel collar for 3 mm die
STJ-0161B Steel collar for 1 mm die
15 Ton Manual Hydraulic Press
Specifications
Manual Hydraulic Presses 15 t and 25 t
Pressure display Gauge